REPAIR PARTS Light Commercial 3 - 5 Ton
Direct Drive Package Heat Pumps
RP-485
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
© 2009 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
January 2009
CPH036XXX1DXJXBA

RP-485 REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
B1757910 SUPPLEMENTAL INSERT (EBTDR)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CPH036XXX1DXJXBA
M2 - CPH036XXX1DXXXBA
M3 - CPH036XXX3DXJXBA
M4 - CPH036XXX3DXXXBA
M5 - CPH048XXX1DXJXBA
M6 - CPH048XXX1DXXXBA
M7 - CPH048XXX3DXJXBA
M8 - CPH048XXX3DXXXBA
M9 - CPH060XXX1DXJXBA
M10 - CPH060XXX1DXXXBA
M11 - CPH060XXX3DXJXBA
M12 - CPH060XXX3DXXXBA
3RP-485 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel/Tubing Assy
4 RP-485www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel/Tubing Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
INSULATED ASSY, TOP PANEL 0270L0008611
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL 0131M00007P21
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE 0152G0000241
CONDUIT 8.25" PVC 17788000083F51
FAN BLADE 0150G0000161
VENTURI RING 22" 0161L0000071
Image 2:
ACCUMULATOR (M1, M2, M3, M4)B122620612
ACCUMULATOR (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12)
B122620712
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE 0130L0000722
SOLENOID COIL B122502232
SIDE RAIL (QTY 2)0121L0024442
BI-FLOW FILTER DRIER, STEEL B121920452
REVERSING VALVE (M1, M2, M3, M4)B122731662
REVERSING VALVE (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12)
B122731862
CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE 0130M0005572
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 4)B133953382
END RAIL (QTY 2)0121L0024592
TF SHOULDER SCREW (QTY 4)M0221641102
COMPRESSOR 31100, 208/230/60/1 (M1, M2)ZP31K5EPFV130112
COMPRESSOR 31200, 200/230/60/3 (M3, M4)ZP31K5ETF5130112
COMPRESSOR 39000, 200/230/60/3 (M8)ZP39K5ETF5130112
COMPRESSOR 39000, 208/230/60/1 (M5, M6)ZP39K5EPFV130112
COMPRESSOR 51000, 208/230/60/1 (M9, M10)ZP51K5EPFV130112
COMPRESSOR 51000, 208/230/60/3 (M7, M11,
M12)
ZP51K5ETF5130112
MOUNTING PLATE-COMPRESSOR 0121L00309122
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS (M1, M2, M5,
M6, M9, M10)
0159L00027NS
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS (M3, M4, M7,
M8, M11, M12)
0159L00028NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CPH036XXX1DXJXBA
M2 - CPH036XXX1DXXXBA
M3 - CPH036XXX3DXJXBA
M4 - CPH036XXX3DXXXBA
M5 - CPH048XXX1DXJXBA